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Nr
24
17
12
11

10
22
16

23
18
6
28

Name, Vorname
Lenk, Tobias
Haubold, Manuel
Hellwig, Kevin
Kunze, Martin
Walther, Nico
Palik, Ralf
Gorlitzer, Phil
Grinneker, Nico
Damerow, Robert
Ginther, Max
Pittner, Thomas
Kummer, Sebastian
Lubos, Jira

Name, Vorname
Pietrasik, Anne
Kurbis, Michelle
Blei, Patricia
Liebert, Lisa
Schmidt, Anja
Krzywocz, Katja
Sternberg, Sabrina
Hartmann, Melanie
Damisch, Theresa
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Verein
ZWI
ZWI

oBW
ZWI

oBW

OBW

oBW
ZWI
CHE
ZWI
CHE
ZWI
CZE

Verein
ABG
OBW
OBW
ABG
OBW
ABG
OBW
ZWI
ABG

*%% Ergebnis Einzel *** Jugend A ménnlich

374
6,760
6,840
6,927
6,926
7,015
7,022
7,009
7,055
7,072
7,039
7,136
7,139

Sz
7,001
7,025
7,100
7,149
7,076
7,165
7,022
7,190
7,160

74
6,834
6,889
6,975
6,945
6,921
6,933
7,012
7,060
7,104
7,089
7,185
7,099

SsZ
7,050
7,065
7,076
7,122
7,080
7,155
7,045
7,163
7,080

374
6,812
6,850
6,974
6,906
6,926
6,916
7,109
7,024
7,106
7,119
7,145
7,148

Sz
7,014
7,012
7,074
7,070
7,035
7,135
6,985
7,123
7,094

------- 3. Lauf --—---
y44 EZ
15,921 23,797
16,069 24,185
16,199 24,254
16,165 24,201
16,206 24,210
16,201 24,145
16,511 24,459
16,394 24,408
16,470 24,679
16,575 24,845
16,586 24,844
16,579 24,868

n.a.Start

------- 3. Lauf ------

zz EZ
16,360 24,457
16,353 24,479
16,369 24,399
16,354 24,454
16,415 24,555
16,492 24,620
16,357 24,506
16,488 24,744
16,519 24,606
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Total

111,664
112,187
112,504
112,617
112,751
112,784
113,060
113,562
113,842
114,094
114,680
114,848

Total

113,381
113,596
113,717
113,746
113,889
113,993
114,164
114,181
114,428



